Asharqia Arabian Horse Classic (C
International)

Dammam, Saudi Arabia

20 Feb 2019, Mares 4-6 years old

A

Position

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Horse

Name: TARFAH
ATHBAH

Colour: Chestnut
Owner: H.R.H.P.
Abdulaziz Bin
Ahmed Bin
Abdulaziz Al-Saud
(Athbah Stud)

Name: MALAK AL
NAWASI

Colour: Grey
Owner: Mohammed
Bin Dalim Bin
Mesbaq Al Otaibi -
Al Jawzaa Stud

Name: NADRA AL
SOIKAT

Colour: Grey

Owner: FAHAD BIN
ABDULLAH AL HAJRI

Name: MILANO FAS
Colour: Bay

Owner: SALMAN BIN
ABDUL AZIZ AL
HUKAIR - FAS STUD

Score
93.25

91.5

91

91

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

Detail

T.H.
TYPE 19.50
19.50

B&T 19.00
LEGS 16.50

(([eA"/ 38 20.00

T.H.
TYPE 19.50

m 19.50
19.00
15.50
19.50

T.H.
TYPE 19.50
19.50
B&T 18.50
LEGS 15.50
(([eA"/ 38 19.00

T.H.
TYPE 19.00
19.50
B&T 18.00
LEGS 15.50
(([eA"/ 38 19.00

M.W. A.S.

19.50
19.50
18.00
15.50
19.50

20.00
19.50
19.00
16.00
19.50

M.W. A.S.

19.00
18.50
18.00
15.00
18.50

19.00
19.00
17.00
15.00
18.50

19.00
19.00
18.00
16.00
18.00

20.00
19.50
18.50
15.50
19.00

M.W. A.S.

20.00
19.50
18.50
16.00
19.00

M.W. A.S.

20.00
19.50
18.50
16.00
18.50

A.A.

19.50
19.50
18.50
15.50
19.50

A.A.

19.00
19.50
18.50
15.50
19.00

A.A.

19.00
19.00
18.00
15.50
19.00

A.A.

19.00
19.00
18.00
15.50
19.00



5th

6th

7th

8th

Name: KAMELIA EA 90.63
Colour: Grey

Owner: MOHAMMED

BAQER KHURAIBT -

ALAGHAR STUD

Name: EDINA ] 90.63
Colour: Bay

Owner: ALI HUSSAIN

HAIF ALOTAIBI

Name: CELESTINA 90.63
INZ

Colour: Grey

Owner: ABDALAZIZ

FAHD ABDALAZIZ

ALMOSAA

Name: SHOMOOKH 89.38
JAHAYNA

Colour: Grey

Owner: BADR BIN

SAAD AL MATAR

Name: MAGNUM'S 0
FORTUNE K.A.

Colour: Chestnut

Owner: AL ORASIA

STUD

Name: NORAT AL o
RAIYH

Colour: Grey

Owner: Ibrahim bin

Suleiman Al-Qasim -

Al-Qasmia Stud

T.H. M.W. A.S.
19.00

19.00 19.50

19.00 19.00 19.50

i

B&T 18.00 17.50 18.00
LEGS 16.00 16.00 16.00

(oA 38 19.00 18.50 18.50

T.H. M.W. A.S.
TYPE 19.00 19.00 19.00

18.50 19.00 19.00

B&T 18.00 18.00 18.50
LEGS 16.00 16.00 15.00

(oA 38 19.00 18.50 19.00

T.H. M.W. A.S.
TYPE 18.50 19.00 19.50

18.50 19.00 19.50

B&T 18.00 18.00 18.50
LEGS 16.50 15.50 16.00
(A8 18.50 18.50 18.50

T.H. M.W. A.S.
TYPE 19.00 19.00 19.00
19.50 18.50 18.50
B&T 18.00 17.50 17.50
LEGS 16.00 15.50 15.50

(A8 18.50 18.00 18.50

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

A.A.

19.00
19.00
18.00
15.00
19.00

A.A.

19.00
19.00
18.00
16.00
19.00

A.A.

19.00
19.00
18.00
15.50
19.00

A.A.

18.50
19.00
17.50
15.50
18.50



Judges

T.H. = Ton Hulshof, NL

M.W. = Michaela Weidner, DE
A.S. = Anna Stefaniuk, PL
A.A. Abdullah Almokbel, SA
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